\/ SECTION C-C
500 2942 | 719 342 728 952
. » 8
— - 571 900 900 571 0 < % o |
S | |
- c y e T =
‘ | | dl | Ihs
T 1 | AT e e s S I T e = j il | | o =
; i w i | o \ 1] °
| il | | | | A ‘ i |
! ‘ ! ‘ ‘ ! )‘ :F ‘ + | !
x | i i st e | ittt g
ol | ({o] o
° | | | | A/ | 3 600 | -
i i—%—#ef———% ————— e e, — S — : (e Q o ‘ — == b |
j | | | | = | S 1 1o | g ——— ‘ — T — £
o | | | | | | | | L. 8 3
3 | | | | P D | | | ” |
H ! I I I ‘ I I I ! ! ‘
! Mt I ‘ I R ! + + j[ i ‘ ! ‘ 8! ZE
| ‘ L ‘ ‘ ‘ J ‘ H } H‘ @‘ ‘ } } “““““““““““““““ TR, Q\/}
B ‘ & \ 1 ] \ 3 o B % ‘ L ire-lp 1 ———— — — 1 g fffffff : o
| ] ‘ | ‘ [ ™ B I] % ! ! L N M o | & 1| e gg
| d ol | 1% | | 4 - | el | | Lo T i
. 2 i i R —E s | — E o i SECTION A-A )
! ued I +1+ L felle g et e A R | |
Y = + + f S = ‘ = | | 1860
d ol ¥ Tole N ol0¥ ¥ I ’*HE | |
| | 5] . < < S p s 5 1380
|
M=y i - C | = 1200 =
| | 1200
o ‘ 1
3 | i 1296 L1180
™ | | o =140 = 100
| | | J&
L I T | | I
‘ ! | T 9 ! [ Fo
x . x l o e =
| | | DETAIL -E- (1:5) G, o o SiE
——— B | & | L |
| | / = @
+ = w - PR R E R
| | 2 | >4 18 - 3 5o e NPad |
L R i | & | 560 ® || / )= |
o | \ ! / \ I
N | | @ | g o | e | il 4 4e
N | ‘ N ‘ — 640 s N ‘ ————————— \ — 9 g
| | A = 3 | | | / | |
| 5| | \ R | / | I
B = = ‘ ! o ! ‘ \\ 10 ‘ / !
| | t’jj:t:ﬁ o A ‘ i / |
8 ‘ . i ‘7 Sk Proj. ref: @ i \\ // i
™ ‘ | | = \ ‘
‘ | | 12174_BIALYSTOK o 1 U R — i
iy j L i ‘ \J -’ﬂ o 8 Status: ~ i — i
A | A | JS< ~ [T ] Seghers | ASB - 1 5
o ‘ c/all o R et
o I ! L Dwg. nr: <t L 4
S j | I 12174_451_01_060324 0 - 8 3 T ot
== =t © T 1 T | ruﬁ\d\ i 55 L 60 @ @ @ Hendled: HLE  [Date:20/11/15  [Check: SDG [apprBVA 55 1160 55
@ |
20 g = n L o L W MOTRIDAL |
™ G I ! ! ‘ ‘ \ OTHERS ‘
[Te] | |
— ‘ ‘ REFERENCE DRAWING:
7777777777777777777777777777777777777 N _ S Y .
SECTIOND-D (1:10) GENERAL ARRANGEMENT: 140765-GA-0001-05-AFD
1860 NOTES:
* GRATING, KICK PLATES HANDRAIL AND CAGE LADDER: HOT-DIP GALVANIZED
] . * SUPPORTING BEAMS ARE PAINTED IN RAL 7035 (LIGHT GREY)
3 * BOLTS AND NUTS GALVANIZED
1860 f @ 28 |CLAMPS 36 00 Comm.
27 INUT 20 1|0/ Comm. UNI 5588 - M6
675 675 Q SECT I ON B_B @ 26 |FLAT WASHER 40 0,0 Comm. UNI 6592 -6,4 x 12,5
=60 = @ 25 |BOLTTE 8.8 20 (0,1 Comm. UNI 5739 - M6 x 20
SO 3687 24 NUT 7 25 Comm._|UNIS588-M16
‘ >/ ) ) ) 23 |SQUARE TAPER WASHER 16 0,5 Comm. DIN 434 -17,5
| Ry ] : : d — \N 767 2920 22 |FLAT WASHER 126 |14 Comm. UNI 6592 - 17 x 30
o ! jL £ il s K Jr 21 |BOLTTE 8.8 71 |78 Comm. UNI 5739 - M16 x 45
S 1T | A | 400 800 = 1320 = 800 20 |NUT 16 0,3 Comm. UNI 5588 - M12 - 1,75
ny_\ &l | ‘ m 19 |FLAT WASHER 32 10,2 Comm. UNI 6592 - 13 x 24
i | \/ ! = 1200 = 18 |[BOLT TE 8.8 16 10,8 Comm. UNI 5739 - M12 x 35
Ly i . ! ‘ 17 |HINGE BOMMER ART.103AZ125 2 1,1 Comm.
| ! i 16 |BRACKET LADDER 2 1,9 S275JR 140765-XX-0117
‘ ! i 15 |GATE 1 8,5 S275JR 140765-XX-0116
| ‘ \ p J ‘J J 14 |GRATING 22x76 PLATE 30x3 1 135,8 S275JR 140765-XX-0115
o o | o ol _BE . - B - -t 13 |KICKPLATE BRACKET 4 29 S275JR  |140765-XX-0114
S 1% : B . | 12 |LADDER SUPPORT 1 175 S275JR 140765-XX-0113
; ; aa } na | 11 |LADDER 1 1812 S275JR 140765-XX-0112
i i \ ! g | - 10 |HANDRAIL 1 58,8 S 275 JR 140765-XX-0111
! y ! i ! © 8 9 |HANDRAIL 1 19,8 S 275 JR 140765-XX-0110
A v ﬁ - \ 720 © ! 8 |HANDRAIL 1 29,5 S275JR 140765-XX-0109
T‘f i = ! 7 |HANDRAIL 1 42,0 S275JR 140765-XX-0108
! i \ 6 |HANDRAIL 1 52,7 S275JR 140765-XX-0107
o | 1 | " ia | . . 5 |FRAME 1 [725 S275JR  |140765-XX-0106
N | 1o = an | -
! P -4 3 ‘ o ] RN < 4 |BUFFER HOPPER SUPPOR 1 340,6 S 275 JR 140765-XX-0105
— i —— \ R = —— | S —~C - E@ ———————————— — ~ 3 FRAME 1 |726 S275JR  |140765-XX-0104
| e - a e | ‘ﬁ' | Bk | g 2 |UPN 120 UNI 5680-73 2 775 S275JR  |140765-XX-0103
] ‘ \ | | i ‘ 1 |CENTRAL JUNCTION BEAM 2 1365 S275JR 140765-XX-0102
i | | o S L i Xg | | Pos. Description Q.ty | Weight | Material Dwg/Code Mark Icon
§ é ! i K — ! g Tolleranza generale per superfici laverate: H13-h13 General folerance for machined surfaces : H13-h13
N | | 1 3
| | | | I
i ! &) i Il 00 For Approval |Dallavalle
! ii i ! Ll I 777# 77777777777777777777777777777 N § 0 Issued for construction 08/07/201% | 1Dallavalle
i - - H ;? 7777777777777 - i — 02 |Revision where indicated 14/07/20% | IDallavalle
f‘ ?ﬂiiiiiiiiiir 777777 I — M77777;77ﬁ74% ‘ / ! Il Rev Bescrizione/Description Data/Date Eseq./Prep'd Confr./Chk'd Appr./Appr'd
! CLIENTE/CLIENT TIPO MACCHINA/EQUIPMENT TAGLIA/SIZE Q.TA/Q.TY
hopper 1
— 1200 — % ! DATI DI PROGETTO/PROJECT DATA Pesa/Weight
796 6 1338 6 785 . ] 4 M Q T R ‘ D A L Carm 3o s 10652 g
] ; ) ) Ordine/Order Nr
™ 3 E@ 7777777777777 B Bulk Handling Equipment & Plants I SCALAVSEALE
$] m; r m; R ° m; r m‘ﬂ K3 IMPIANTG/PLANT DISEGNO No./DRAWING Nr 115
22\ 26 27 BOILER ASH TRASPGORT 140765-XX-0101 =&
=< : = TITOLO/TITLE SOSTITUISCE DIS. No./SUBSTITUTES DWG Nr Revision
17 ‘ z FLAT SEAM WELDING Assembly DraWIng 02
Hord 72, PR OGNIPANNELLO._ UNI 11001 BUFFER HOPPER SUPPORT SOSTITUITO DA BIS. No./SUBSTITUTED BY DWG Nr Fg. di/Sh. of
UNI 22553
@@g a=0.7 S /1
a S: ThICkness Of the Sma”er plate IL PRESENTE DOCUMENTO E’ PROPRIETA’ DELLA MOTRIDAL, A TERMINI DI LEGGE OGNI DIRITTO E’ RISERVATO
THIS DOCUMENT IS PROPERTY OF MOTRIDAL ALL RIGHT ARE RESERVED A@RD\NG TO LAW ‘ BY CAD - NON MODIFICARE MANUALMENTE / DO NOT CHANGE MANUALLY AW
6 5 | 4 3 | A 1




